Data Sheet
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess 360 Series
Outdoor Access Points
Low-cost 802.11ac Wave 2 outdoor access points
Multifunctional 360 Series outdoor 802.11ac Wave 2 access points deliver cost-effective
wireless connectivity for mobile and IoT devices in educational, enterprise, retail, and
industrial settings.

MCS9 Nss1&Nss2 19.0 -59.0
Note: please check with your country manager for regional product schedules.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP360 Series Access Points
OAW-AP365-RW OmniAccess AP365 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP.Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of World.
OAW-AP365-JP OmniAccess AP365 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Ant Outdoor Unified AP. Restricted regulatory
domain: Japan.
OAW-AP365-EG OmniAccess AP365 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP. Restricted
regulatory domain: Egypt.
OAW-AP365-US OmniAccess AP365 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor Unified AP. Restricted
regulatory domain: United States.
OAW-AP367-RW OmniAccess AP367 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Ant Outdoor Unified AP. Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of World.
OAW-AP367-JP OmniAccess AP367 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Ant Outdoor Unified AP. Restricted
regulatory domain: Japan.
OAW-AP367-EG OmniAccess AP367 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Ant Outdoor Unified AP. Restricted
regulatory domain: Egypt.
OAW-AP367-US OmniAccess AP367 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Ant Outdoor Unified AP. Restricted
regulatory domain: United States.
AP360 Series Accessories
PD-3501G-AC 1 Port 802.3af PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 15.4W. No power cord included.
PD-9001GO-DC Outdoor, 12 - 24 DC in, Requires 9001GO mount for most applications. Does not ship with a cable (order
separately).
PD-9001GO-NA OmniAccess 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W Outdoor; NA power cable (Cut blunt cable, No
electrical plug)
PD-9001GO-INTL OmniAccess 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W Outdoor; EU/International power cable (Cut blunt
cable, no electrical plug)
AP-270-MNT-V1 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point Long Mount Kit. Pole/Wall Mount for OAW-AP270 300 mm from vertical
mounting asset
AP-270-MNT-V2 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point Short Mount Kit. Pole/Wall Mount for OAW-AP270 75-mm from vertical
mounting asset
AP-270-MNT-H1 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point short mounting bracket to mount to horizontal surfaces